
Al4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 29,1986

Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.
Monday, Mar. 24

Report suppliedby PDA
CATTLE 193. Compared with

last Monday’s market: Slaughter
cows steady. Few Choice steers
34.00- few Good 50.00-53,
Standard 43.00-48.50, Utility 39-
42.50. Few Choice heifers 53-53.50,
few Good 47.50-49.75, Standard
39.0044, Utility 36-39.50. Breaking
Utility St Commercial slaughter
cows 36.50-39.50, few 40.25, Cutter
& Boning Utility 34-37.50, Canner &

Low Cutter 29.00-34,Shells down to
24. Yield Grade No. 1 1400-2000 lbs.
slaughter bulls 4346.50, #2 1000-
1350 lbs. 39.0041. Feeder Cattle;
Few Medium Frame #1350-500 lbs.
steers 58.0065, Large §2 950-1300
lbs. 33.0040; Medium Frame #1
370-500 lbs. heifers 50.00-56.
Medium Frame #1 4-550 lbs. bulls
54.00- Small lot Large #1760 lbs.
at 52.00.

CALVES 298. Choice vealers
78.00-96, Good 70.00-79, Standard &

Good 90-120 lbs. 46.00-54, 6045 lbs.
42.0047, few Utility 5045 lbs. 31.00
37. Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls 90
125 lbs. 68.0048, few 90.00-101.00.

HOGS 67. Barrows and gilts 25
cents to 50 cents lower. US No. 1-2
(lot) 230 lbs. barrows and gilts at
42.75, No. 1-3 230-245 lbs. 41.7542,
No. 24 260-275 lbs. 34.50-36.75, No.
1-3 170-185 lbs. 30.25-35. US No. 1-3
4-560 lbs. sows 4042.50, No. 2-3 390
580 lbs. 35.0039.Boars 26.0027.50.

FEEDERPIGS 6. NO MARKET
TEST.

SHEEP 544. BULK OF SUPPLY
SOLD TO THE EASTER TRADE.
High Choice & Prime 55-70 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs87.5097.50,
75-85 lbs. 87.0090; Choice 2540 lbs.
95.00105, 42-65 lbs. 87.0098; Good
4045 lbs. 64-77.50, 15-25 lbs. 75.00
90.00. Slaughter sheep 12.5020.00.
GOATS 55:12.0040.00 perhead.

Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, Mar. 25,1986
Report Supplied byAuction

CATTLE; 272 Hd. Steers: Good
Run 1.00 higher. Choice 55.85-57.75,
Good 50.60-55.00, Medium 50.00-
Down, Good & Choice Holsteins
49.25-51.00, Medium Holsteins
45.00- Heifers: 1.00 higher on
GoodRun. Choice 51.00-54.10, Good
47.00- Medium 43.85-46.00,
Couple Utility 41.00-Down. Cows:
Strong Demand on Large Run.
High Yield 39.8540.75, Good 37.25-
39.50, Medium 34.00-37.00, Big
Middle 33.00-38.50, Shelly 33.50-
Down. FAT Bulls; Good 45.00-
46.50, Medium40.50-44.85.

FEEDER CATTLE: (149 Hd.)
Large Crowd in Attendance with
Active Bidding; Demand
Stronger! Steers (300-550 lb.)
Choice 63.00-67.00, Good 57.0043.00,
Medium 50.00-56.00, Culls 49.00-
Down. Steers (600-850 lb.) Mostly

Holsteins Offered, Medium 46.00-
52.00. Heifers (all weights) Choice
53.00- Good 48.00-52.00,
Medium 43.0047.50, Couple Utility
42.00- Bulls (all weights)
Good 50.00-53.00, Medium 49.00-
Down.

VEAL CALVES: Choice 85.00-
98.00, Good 70.00-84.00, Medium
56.0069.00, Light/Standard 45.00-
55.00, Farm Bulls 85.00-117.00,
Farm Heifers Weak/Rough 44.00-
Down.

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts (US No.
1-3) 210-250 lbs. 39.5040.00,over 260
lb. 37.0041.00,2& 3’s 36.85-39.00.

SOWS: (48 hd.) Over 450 lb.
34.25-38.25, under 450 33.25-36.00, 2
St 3’s 33.00-Down, Boars; Heavy
25.00-27.00.

FEEDERPIGS (by the hd.) (156
hd.) very active (15-25 lbs. 18.00-
28.00hd.) (3045 lbs. 31.0045.00 hd.)
(50-70 lbs. 40.0042.00hd.).

SHEEP: Lambs: Spring Lambs
to 155.00, Choice 72.00-82.50, Med.-
Good to 71.00. EWES: 22.00-28.00
lb. Goats: (Lg.) & (Medium) 40.00-
53.00 (hd) Sm./Med. 22.00-35.00.

Next Special State Graded
Feeder Pig Sale: Friday, April
11th 1:30 p.m.

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Hagerstown,Md.
Tuesday, March 25

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS; sl-$2

higher. High yield, 40.0042.00;
Utility, 36.0040.00; Canners, 32.00
36.00; Shellys, 32.00 and down.
Bulls, few offered, medium, 43.00
45.00; standard, 40.0042.00; Fed
Steers, no high choice, low choice,
53.00-55.00; good, 50.0053.00;
standard, 40.0044.00. Fed Heifers,
no choice, good, 930 lbs., 49.75;
commercial, 40.0043.00. Veal
calves, choice, 170270 Ibg., 85.00
93.00; standard-good, 55.0075.00;
killers, 80 to 100 lbs., 40.0050.00;
weak and rough, 38.00 and down.
Farm calves, good demand for
Holstein bulls, 100130 lbs., 70.00
112.00; 95-100 lbs., 60.0075.00; Beef
type heifers, 75-100 lbs., 60.0075.00,
1 for 104.00; Butcher hogs, $.50
lower, US 1 & 3,215-240 lbs., 40.00
45.50; 240260 lbs., US 1 & 3, 39.75-
40.35; 195-210 lbs., few to 39.00;
Sows, 500650 lbs., 38.0039.25; 300
500 lbs., 33.0035.00; Boars, 400500
lbs. 25.0026.00.

STOCK CATTLE: 115 head.
Good demand. Steers $2 higher,
300-500 lbs., good and choice, 58.00-
65.00. 3 head, 72.00; 500-700 lbs.,
good to choice, 54.00-62.00 ; 6 head
to 69.00, medium, good holsteins,
45.0051.00; 850-975 lbs., good,47.00-
51.00. Heifers, 300-500 lbs., choice
51.0054.00; good, 47.0051.00, 500-
800 lbs., good, 45.0047.00; Bulls,
300-500 lbs., good to choice 55.00-
62.00 ; 500-700 lbs., good to choice
49.0056.00; for over 700 lbs, 42.00-
43.00. Lambs, 20 head. Few spring;

30 to 40 lbs., 150.00-160.00 ; 50-65
lbs., 75.00-100.00; wooled 125 lb.,
60.00; 140-155 lbs., 41.00-54.50.
Sheep, 25 head. 15.00-30.00; Mainly
priced from 20.00-27.00. Goats, 35
head, few large, 40.00-52.00;
medium, 25.0040.00; Kids, 20.00-
30.00; Young, 10.00-18.00. Pigs and
shoats, lightrun. By the head, 40-55
lbs., 26.00-39.00; 60-75 lbs., 27.00-
38.00; By the pound, stock boars,
180-240lbs., 28.00-35.00.

A special feeder salewill be held
Tuesday, April 1.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, Mar. 26

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed steers,

mostly steady. Low Choice 52.00-
53.50; Good 48.00-51.00; Medium
47.00- Heifers- Choice No
Choice; Good 42.0044.00; Medium
41.00- Cows- $1 higher. High
Yield 38.5041.50; Average 35.00-
38.00; Big Middle 30.00-34.00; Fatty
Herf. 29.00-33.00; SheUy 32.00-

TRACTORS:

Down. Fat Bulls- $1 higher. Good
44.0046.50; Medium 40.0043.00.
Veal Calves- $2. higher. Farm
Calves $l5. higher. Choice 85.00-
90.00; Good 75.0064.00; Medium
65.00-74.00; Farm Bulls 90.00-
110.00; Light Calves 42.0048.00;
Weak Calves 41.00-down. Lambs-
Very Active. Good 68.00-76.00;
Medium 60.0067.00.

STOCKER: Steers, 300650 lbs.,
large run, steady prices. Choice
63.00- Good 57.00-62.00;
Medium 50.0066.00; Culls 49.00-
Down. Steers- 600650 lbs. Choice
58.00- Good 52.00-57.00;
Medium 51.00-down. Heifers- (All
Weights) Choice 51.0066.00; Good
45.0060.00; Medium 40.0044.00.
Bulls- Choice 60.0068.00; Good
52.0069.00; Medium 45.0061.00.
Springing Heifers to 665.00/hd.
Pigs, Hd. sl-$3 higher. 20-35 lbs.
25.00- 4060 Tbs. 32.0045.00.
Shoats By Lb. 38.00-47.00.
Slaughter Hogs- $1 lower. 200-235
lbs. 39.2540.25. Sows- 450650 lbs.:
34.00- 300400 lbs. 30.00-33.00.

Next Special Feeder Cattle Sale
will be April 9.

JD2640 Hi-Lo .. ggISS
JD Modelß
JD 4020Diesel, Wide Front
JD 4010 Diesel Narrow Front
JD 70 Diesel
IH 656 DieselHydro, Sharp
IH 300 Utilityw/Plow & Disc
JD4230Quad, Sound Guard.
JD 2010 Row Crop, needs Crank
(1) White 2-105 w/Roll Guard ...

IH 2400 Hydrostatic loader tractor
IH 1066 Cab, Air
IH 240w/Fast Hitch and 2B Plow..
JD 4640Tractor. P.S. 840 Hrs...
AC XTI9O Diesel (New Engine) . .

COMBINES it PICKERS:
6600 Combine, new gas engine... Price On Request
JD 6600 Dsi. Rotary Screen Price OnRequest
Nl 818 combine4R narrow head& 13'flex

head. Sharp Price on Request
JD 6620 Side Hill Turbo Hydro

w/15’ Flex Head
4643 6 Row 30" Corn Head

59,850
$1,250 Each

57,450

..$17,500
....$1,850
Make Offer
....$4,650
....$9,750

$2,150
.. $32,500
... $6,350

Price OnRequest

JD4400 Combine Hi Back Seat, sharp
(2) JD 8820 Combine
HARVESTERS & FORAGE EQUIPMENT:
Fox Model 2000 Harvester w/2 Row

Narrow &PU
NHSuper 717 Harvester
NH P.U. Attachment
(2) JD S'/z' Pickup Attachment
JD 5400 4 WD Harvester 3 Row 30”Row Crop

& 7' Pickup

$2,600
$2,450
..$575

(1) John Deere 34 w/One Row Row Crop $950
(1) John Deere ThreeRow Row Crop

Attachment, New Belts

NEW JOHN DEERE El
$3,850

WIPMENT AT
GENERIC PRICI

(1) JD 2700 5-18" Plowwith Cover Boards and
Coulters, Cash Price $8,600

GRAIN DRYERS;
New Farm Fans ABB Auto-Batch Dryer MUST

move call for price (Dealer Inquiries
Welcome)

Coming in...
JD 1010Flat Fold Field

Cultivator 18'
JD4020 PS Side Console

Note:
Don't Forget To

Check Our Sole Ad
Page E-23

30Evergreen

Livestock market and auction news
St. Louis Feeder

Cattle
Thursday, March 27

Report supplied by USDA
Receipts: around 1,100,
Feeder steers and heifers steady

to 3.00 higher, with full advance on
weights over 600 lbs. Holsteins
scarce. Improved quality, and
condition all weights and classes.
Increased supply of thin gaunt
cattle to go on pasture. Good
country buyer attendance.

FEEDER STEERS: Medium
and Large Frame 1 300-500 lbs.
64.00- mostly 67.00-70.00; thin
cross breds 71.00-74.50 ; 500-600 lbs.
63.00- ; 600-700 lbs. 60.00-63.50;
700-950 lbs. 52.50-58.50. Few small
frame 1400-700 lbs. 54.75-60.00.

FEEDER BULLS: Medium
Frame 1:300-700 lbs. 53.50-60.50.

FEEDER HEIFERS: Medium
and Large Frame 1: 300-400 lbs.
56.00- thin cross breds 62.00;
400-500 lbs. 55.00-60.00, mostly
57.00- 500-600 lbs. 54.00-59.75;
600-800 lbs. 49.00-53.25.

■SSJI EVERGREEN
EEiITRACTOR CO., INC.

TILLAGE;
JD163012' Disc
JD3lOl2' Disc
JD22510'OffsetDisc
Dunham 14’ Packer
JO3x16" Plow, 3 Pt
Oliver #565 4-16 Semi-Mounted Plow
Brady 30' Field Cultivator
JO 14505x16Plow
JDPUS 6x16 Plow
JDF3SO 5x16 Plow
Brillion 14' Packer w/Transport
Brady 12‘/2' Field Cultivator
MISCELLANEOUS:
18.4x38Direct Axle Dual Wheels
14.9x38Direct Axle Dual Wheels
20.8x34 Direct Axle Dual Wheels
Papec #BBO Grinder Mixer w/Molasses

Attach-Sharp
JD 6 Row 30" Rear Cultivator...
14.9x26 T rail duals
20.8x34 directaxle, lessrubber
JD 10' Dozer Blade 30 or 40 Series

m

2WD
NH 679tandem axle spreader, hyd. endgate
Better Bilt 1500Gallon Tank Spreader
NH #9O Bale Mover
Nl 214 Spreader w/End Gate
Dion Forage Wagon
(2) Golden lb Combine Trailer
(2) 10WheelGggjSSade w/20 head
Gehl Grinder-Mixer
HAY MACHINES:
JD 410Round Baler, Sharp
NH 469 Mower Conditioner
JDI4TBaler
NH 479 Haybine
Hesston Hydro-Swing Mower Conditioner.
PLANTERS A GRAIN PRILLS;
JO 20x6 Model B Plain Grain

with Grass D.O
JD 8300Bean Drill
JD FB Grain Drill
JO 8Row 7000 30" Planter
JD 14404R No-Til Plateless

Planter
JO 490 4row Planter
IH Model62012' Press Wheel Drill,

like new

$4,350
$2,650

$750
$3,850
$2,750

$2,350
$4,500
$2,350

$2,650
..$375

HISO
lUN
>R

Rd., Lebanon, PA., (717) 272-4641 or Toll Free 1-800-441-4450Ert ,6.

$3,250
$2,950
$2,850
..$775
..$675
$1,450
$5,450
$1,950
$1,850
$2,450
$1,850
$1,750

$3,950
$1,250

$2,650
$3,850
$3,450

$1,850
$2,950


